DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE E2000/APC-E2000/APC 9/125 0S2 LSZH

E2000/APC 2.0mm Connector 2.0mm Cable

Black heat shrink tube

2.0mm Cable

18+2CM .

E2000/APC 2.0mm Connector

Length
Model no. |cable length
255129 0.5m
255122 2m
Specifications:
Fiber Mode SM
Type E2000/APC-E2000/APC
Cable Diameter (mm) 2.0
. Cable Color Yellow
Out jacket LSZH Length Tolerance: Core Diameter (um) 9/125
° Insertion Loss (dB) <0.25
' LenLitlh(M) T+<351C§1:/alrzjce Return Loss (dB) 260
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REMOVE ALL SHARP Jumper E2000/APC-LC/APC
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DO NOT SCALE |REF. APPR: gy DATE: 2025.10.0
UNIT: MILLIMETERS| @—G THIRD AescaLE: 1.1 PART No:2E2E225100802|SIZE:B | A4

A B C

D

E






